
Date Time Module Details

Wed, Jan 8 6pm-8:30pm 19 Ministry to dying, family, friends

Sat, Jan11 8am-1pm Supervision group facilitator training

Wed, Jan 15 6pm-8:30pm 20 Caring before, during, after hospitalization

Wed, Jan 22 6pm-8:30pm 21 Ministering to those with losses...aging

Tue, Jan 29 6pm-8:30pm 22 Ministering to those needing long term care

Wed, Feb 5 6pm-6:40pm 23 (part 1) Divorce

Wed, Feb 5 6:45pm-8pm Peer Supervision Group

Thurs, Feb 27 6pm-6:40pm 23 (part 2) Divorce

Thurs, Feb 27 6:45pm-8pm Peer Supervision Group

Thurs, March 19 6pm-6:40pm 23 (part 3) Divorce

Thurs, March 19 6:45pm-8pm Peer Supervision Group

Wed, April 15 6pm-6:40pm 24 (part 1) Crisis of Pregnancy/Childbirth

Wed, April 15 6:45pm-8pm Peer Supervision Group

Wed, May 6 6pm-6:40pm 24 (part 2) Crisis of Pregnancy/Childbirth

Wed, May 6 6:45pm-8pm Peer Supervision Group

Wed, May 27 6pm-6:40pm 24 (part 3) Crisis of pregnancy/Childbirth

Wed, May 27 6:45pm-8pm Peer Supervision Group

Wed, June 17 6pm-7:15pm Peer Supervision Group

Wed, July 8 6pm-7:15pm Peer Supervision Group

Wed, July 29 6pm-7:15pm Peer Supervision Group

Wed, Aug 19 6pm-7:15pm Peer Supervision Group


